Equitation Junior/Young Rider

(C) Poulin,

289 Chloe Patterson
296 Elizabeth Ontiveros
298 Abby Williams

Lupo
LV High Country Wrangler
Sunchaser Polaris

Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Poulin,
305 Nancy Burba

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Poulin,

100 Renee Rollins

262 Pamela Dawson
291 Anna Droegemueller

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Poulin,

100 Renee Rollins

291 Anna Droegemueller
259 Carolyn Hoekstra

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Poulin,
100 Renee Rollins

Training Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,

298 Abby Williams

259 Carolyn Hoekstra

Training Level Test 2
(C) Poulin,
290 Anna Droegemueller

Training Level 3
(C) Poulin,
286 Whitney Vess
300 Kyriana Beard
296 Elizabeth Ontiveros
298 Abby Williams
305 Nancy Burba
294 Mary Shappee

First Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,
292 Natalie McTaggart

Thursday, July 9, 2020 8:48 AM

Just a London Lady

Greenlie
Bandit
Pendragon

Greenlie
Pendragon
JMF Rainbows Echo

Greenlie

Sunchaser Polaris
JMF Rainbows Echo

Florentina

Fabienne SWF

Checkers

LV High Country Wrangler
Sunchaser Polaris

Just a London Lady
Maxed Out

Just Bob

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/IYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
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7.3
6.8
6.6

75.6

108.5
104.5
106.5

107.5
100.5
109.5

128.5

173.5
161.0

209.0

190.0
199.0
196.5
178.5
198.5
192.0

190.0

73.000%
68.000%
66.000%

75.600%

67.813%
65.313%
66.563%

67.188%
62.813%
68.438%

64.250%

66.731%
61.923%

72.069%

65.517%
68.621%
67.759%
61.552%
68.448%
66.207%

65.517%
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296 Elizabeth Ontiveros
289 Chloe Patterson
294 Mary Shappee

276 Richal Flannery

First Level Test 2
(C) Poulin,
301 Kyriana Beard
96 Richal Flannery
276 Richal Flannery

First Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,

97 Joanna Bartlett
292 Natalie McTaggart
282 Molly Ralstin
289 Chloe Patterson

96 Richal Flannery
276 Richal Flannery

Second Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,
257 Elizabeth Dudley
282 Molly Ralstin
97 Joanna Bartlett
288 Audrey McKenna

Second Level Test 2
(C) Poulin,
288 Audrey McKenna

Second Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,
257 Elizabeth Dudley
303 Kristen Wertz
302 Katie Edsall
297 Olivia Mauldin

Third Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,
304 Courtney Vaughn
295 Hensley Moses
297 Olivia Mauldin
258 Carolyn Hoekstra

Thursday, July 9, 2020 8:48 AM

LV High Country Wrangler
Lupo

Maxed Out

OM EL Pashahn

Fergie
Florentina
OM EL Pashahn

Mocha

Just Bob

Wretro Grayed WF
Lupo

Florentina

OM EL Pashahn

Radiance DMV
Wretro Grayed WF
Mocha

Rojo Diamante

Rojo Diamante

Radiance DMV
Swank Dezign
Constatijn

LR Ami Twilight

Won Direction

Deer Park Echoing Lark
LR Ami Twilight
Deacon

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
Open
Open

JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
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198.0
197.0
195.0
188.5

244.5
240.0
235.5

242.5
241.0
235.5
243.5
241.5
226.0

255.5
230.5
224.5
245.0

269.0

268.0
266.5
252.5
265.5

237.0
243.5
227.0
235.5

68.276%
67.931%
67.241%
65.000%

69.857%
68.571%
67.286%

67.361%
66.944%
65.417%
67.639%
67.083%
62.778%

69.054%
62.297%
60.676%
66.216%

65.610%

63.810%
63.452%
60.119%
63.214%

64.054%
65.811%
61.351%
63.649%
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Third Level Test 2
(C) Poulin,
99 Tamera A. Mayo

Third Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,
269 LeeAnn Alf
98 Tamera A. Mayo
304 Courtney Vaughn
295 Hensley Moses

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,
98 Tamera A. Mayo
281 Andrea McNeal

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,
281 Andrea McNeal

Intermediate |
(C) Poulin,
256 Chris Cashel

287 Kimberlee McKenzee

Clair NAF Sport

Corona

Roundabout

Won Direction

Deer Park Echoing Lark

Roundabout
Dylan Casimoro

Dylan Casimoro

Buena Vista
Razzmatazz

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Poulin,

303 Kristen Wertz
99 Tamera A. Mayo

260 Kristin Knutson

Equitation Adult Amateur

(C) Poulin,

292 Natalie McTaggart

Swank Dezign
Clair NAF Sport
Vashti

Just Bob

Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Poulin,
305 Nancy Burba

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Poulin,
262 Pamela Dawson

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Poulin,
100 Renee Rollins
259 Carolyn Hoekstra

Thursday, July 9, 2020 8:48 AM

Just a London Lady

Bandit

Greenlie
JMF Rainbows Echo

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

Dressage Seat Equitation

2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open
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233.5

266.5
256.0
248.5
241.5

260.5
256.0

227.5

218.0
216.5

232.0
200.5
310.0

7.5

75.4

99.5

131.0
1255

61.447%

66.625%
64.000%
62.125%
60.375%

66.795%
65.641%

63.194%

64.118%
63.676%

77.333%
66.833%
77.500%

75.000%

75.400%

62.188%

65.500%
62.750%
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Training Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,

100 Renee Rollins

298 Abby Williams

Training Level 3
(C) Poulin,
261 Julia Denton
286 Whitney Vess
296 Elizabeth Ontiveros
298 Abby Williams
305 Nancy Burba
294 Mary Shappee

First Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,

292 Natalie McTaggart
293 Annie Houchin
299 Reitta Miller

296 Elizabeth Ontiveros
294 Mary Shappee

First Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,
261 Julia Denton
292 Natalie McTaggart
282 Molly Ralstin
97 Joanna Bartlett
299 Reitta Miller
300 Kyriana Beard
301 Kyriana Beard

Second Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,
257 Elizabeth Dudley
97 Joanna Bartlett
289 Chloe Patterson

Second Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,
289 Chloe Patterson

Third Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,
304 Courtney Vaughn
258 Carolyn Hoekstra

Thursday, July 9, 2020 8:48 AM

Greenlie
Sunchaser Polaris

Jesperado

Fabienne SWF

LV High Country Wrangler
Sunchaser Polaris

Just a London Lady
Maxed Out

Just Bob

Noah B.E.H.

Debutante

LV High Country Wrangler
Maxed Out

Jesperado

Just Bob

Wretro Grayed WF
Mocha

Debutante
Checkers

Fergie

Radiance DMV
Mocha
Lupo

Lupo

Won Direction
Deacon

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
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162.5
176.0

205.5
201.0
195.0
188.0
196.0
191.0

190.5
190.0
178.0
193.5
182.5

242.5
242.0
240.5
236.5
219.5
249.0
234.5

244.5
222.5
247.0

2735

231.0
225.0

62.500%
67.692%

70.862%
69.310%
67.241%
64.828%
67.586%
65.862%

65.690%
65.517%
61.379%
66.724%
62.931%

67.361%
67.222%
66.806%
65.694%
60.972%
69.167%
65.139%

66.081%
60.135%
66.757%

65.119%

62.432%
60.811%
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Third Level Test 2
(C) Poulin,
99 Tamera A. Mayo
295 Hensley Moses

Third Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,
269 LeeAnn Alf
98 Tamera A. Mayo
280 Beth Circle

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Poulin,

98 Tamera A. Mayo
Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Poulin,

281 Andrea McNeal
Intermediate |
(C) Poulin,

256 Chris Cashel

287 Kimberlee McKenzee

Grand Prix
(C) Poulin,
260 Kristin Knutson

Clair NAF Sport
Deer Park Echoing Lark

Corona
Roundabout
Casanova Kiss

Roundabout

Dylan Casimoro

Buena Vista
Razzmatazz

Vashti

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Poulin,
99 Tamera A. Mayo

Thursday, July 9, 2020 8:48 AM

Clair NAF Sport

Third Level, Test 2 2019
Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2018
FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

239.0
239.5

271.0
260.5
247.0

255.0

233.5

221.5
219.5

308.5

202.0

62.895%
63.026%

67.750%
65.125%
61.750%

65.385%

64.861%

65.147%
64.559%

67.065%

67.333%
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