

Equitation Junior/Young Rider

(C) Poulin,

289	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.3	73.000%	1
296	Elizabeth Ontiveros	LV High Country Wrangler	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.8	68.000%	2
298	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.6	66.000%	3

Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Poulin,

305	Nancy Burba	Just a London Lady	2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet	Open	75.6	75.600%	1
-----	-------------	--------------------	--------------------------------------	------	------	---------	---

Introductory Level Test A

(C) Poulin,

100	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	108.5	67.813%	1
262	Pamela Dawson	Bandit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	104.5	65.313%	2
291	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	106.5	66.563%	1

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Poulin,

100	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	107.5	67.188%	1
291	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	100.5	62.813%	1
259	Carolyn Hoekstra	JMF Rainbows Echo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Open	109.5	68.438%	1

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Poulin,

100	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	128.5	64.250%	1
-----	---------------	----------	------------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Training Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

298	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	173.5	66.731%	1
259	Carolyn Hoekstra	JMF Rainbows Echo	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Open	161.0	61.923%	1

Training Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

290	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	209.0	72.069%	1
-----	--------------------	------------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Training Level 3

(C) Poulin,

286	Whitney Vess	Fabienne SWF	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	65.517%	1
300	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	199.0	68.621%	1
296	Elizabeth Ontiveros	LV High Country Wrangler	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	196.5	67.759%	2
298	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	178.5	61.552%	3
305	Nancy Burba	Just a London Lady	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	198.5	68.448%	1
294	Mary Shappee	Maxed Out	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	192.0	66.207%	2

First Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

292	Natalie McTaggart	Just Bob	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	65.517%	1
-----	-------------------	----------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

296	Elizabeth Ontiveros	LV High Country Wrangler	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	198.0	68.276%	1
289	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	197.0	67.931%	2
294	Mary Shappee	Maxed Out	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	195.0	67.241%	1
276	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	188.5	65.000%	2

First Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

301	Kyriana Beard	Fergie	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	244.5	69.857%	1
96	Richal Flannery	Florentina	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	240.0	68.571%	1
276	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	235.5	67.286%	2

First Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

97	Joanna Bartlett	Mocha	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	242.5	67.361%	1
292	Natalie McTaggart	Just Bob	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	241.0	66.944%	2
282	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	235.5	65.417%	3
289	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	243.5	67.639%	1
96	Richal Flannery	Florentina	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	241.5	67.083%	1
276	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	226.0	62.778%	2

Second Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

257	Elizabeth Dudley	Radiance DMV	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	255.5	69.054%	1
282	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	230.5	62.297%	2
97	Joanna Bartlett	Mocha	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	224.5	60.676%	3
288	Audrey McKenna	Rojo Diamante	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	245.0	66.216%	1

Second Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

288	Audrey McKenna	Rojo Diamante	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Open	269.0	65.610%	1
-----	----------------	---------------	---------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Second Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

257	Elizabeth Dudley	Radiance DMV	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	268.0	63.810%	1
303	Kristen Wertz	Swank Dezign	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	266.5	63.452%	2
302	Katie Edsall	Constatijn	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	252.5	60.119%	3
297	Olivia Mauldin	LR Ami Twilight	Second Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	265.5	63.214%	1

Third Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

304	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	237.0	64.054%	1
295	Hensley Moses	Deer Park Echoing Lark	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	243.5	65.811%	1
297	Olivia Mauldin	LR Ami Twilight	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	227.0	61.351%	2
258	Carolyn Hoekstra	Deacon	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	235.5	63.649%	1

Third Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

99	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	233.5	61.447%	1
----	----------------	-----------------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

269	LeeAnn Alf	Corona	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	266.5	66.625%	1
98	Tamera A. Mayo	Roundabout	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	256.0	64.000%	2
304	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	248.5	62.125%	3
295	Hensley Moses	Deer Park Echoing Lark	Third Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	241.5	60.375%	1

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

98	Tamera A. Mayo	Roundabout	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	260.5	66.795%	1
281	Andrea McNeal	Dylan Casimoro	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	256.0	65.641%	2

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

281	Andrea McNeal	Dylan Casimoro	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	227.5	63.194%	1
-----	---------------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Intermediate I

(C) Poulin,

256	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	218.0	64.118%	1
287	Kimberlee McKenzie	Razzmatazz	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	216.5	63.676%	2

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Poulin,

303	Kristen Wertz	Swank Dezign	USDF Freestyle, First Level 2019	Adult Amateur	232.0	77.333%	2
99	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019	Adult Amateur	200.5	66.833%	3
260	Kristin Knutson	Vashti	FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017	Open	310.0	77.500%	1

Equitation Adult Amateur

(C) Poulin,

292	Natalie McTaggart	Just Bob	Dressage Seat Equitation	Adult Amateur	7.5	75.000%	1
-----	-------------------	----------	--------------------------	---------------	-----	---------	---

Materiale 4-5 year old Fillies and Mares

(C) Poulin,

305	Nancy Burba	Just a London Lady	2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet	Open	75.4	75.400%	1
-----	-------------	--------------------	--------------------------------------	------	------	---------	---

Introductory Level Test B

(C) Poulin,

262	Pamela Dawson	Bandit	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	99.5	62.188%	1
-----	---------------	--------	------------------------------------	---------------	------	---------	---

Introductory Level Test C

(C) Poulin,

100	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Adult Amateur	131.0	65.500%	1
259	Carolyn Hoekstra	JMF Rainbows Echo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	Open	125.5	62.750%	1

Training Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

100	Renee Rollins	Greenlie	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	162.5	62.500%	1
298	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	176.0	67.692%	1

Training Level 3

(C) Poulin,

261	Julia Denton	Jesperado	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	205.5	70.862%	1
286	Whitney Vess	Fabienne SWF	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	201.0	69.310%	2
296	Elizabeth Ontiveros	LV High Country Wrangler	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	195.0	67.241%	1
298	Abby Williams	Sunchaser Polaris	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	188.0	64.828%	2
305	Nancy Burba	Just a London Lady	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	196.0	67.586%	1
294	Mary Shappee	Maxed Out	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	191.0	65.862%	1

First Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

292	Natalie McTaggart	Just Bob	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.5	65.690%	1
293	Annie Houchin	Noah B.E.H.	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	65.517%	2
299	Reitta Miller	Debutante	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	178.0	61.379%	3
296	Elizabeth Ontiveros	LV High Country Wrangler	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	193.5	66.724%	1
294	Mary Shappee	Maxed Out	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	182.5	62.931%	1

First Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

261	Julia Denton	Jesperado	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	242.5	67.361%	1
292	Natalie McTaggart	Just Bob	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	242.0	67.222%	2
282	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	240.5	66.806%	3
97	Joanna Bartlett	Mocha	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	236.5	65.694%	4
299	Reitta Miller	Debutante	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	219.5	60.972%	5
300	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	249.0	69.167%	1
301	Kyriana Beard	Fergie	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	234.5	65.139%	2

Second Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

257	Elizabeth Dudley	Radiance DMV	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	244.5	66.081%	1
97	Joanna Bartlett	Mocha	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	222.5	60.135%	1
289	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	247.0	66.757%	1

Second Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

289	Chloe Patterson	Lupo	Second Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	273.5	65.119%	1
-----	-----------------	------	---------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Third Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

304	Courtney Vaughn	Won Direction	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	231.0	62.432%	1
258	Carolyn Hoekstra	Deacon	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	225.0	60.811%	1

Third Level Test 2

(C) Poulin,

99	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	239.0	62.895%	1
295	Hensley Moses	Deer Park Echoing Lark	Third Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	239.5	63.026%	1

Third Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

269	LeeAnn Alf	Corona	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	271.0	67.750%	1
98	Tamera A. Mayo	Roundabout	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	260.5	65.125%	2
280	Beth Circle	Casanova Kiss	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	247.0	61.750%	3

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) Poulin,

98	Tamera A. Mayo	Roundabout	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	255.0	65.385%	1
----	----------------	------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) Poulin,

281	Andrea McNeal	Dylan Casimoro	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	233.5	64.861%	1
-----	---------------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Intermediate I

(C) Poulin,

256	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	221.5	65.147%	1
287	Kimberlee McKenzie	Razzmatazz	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Adult Amateur	219.5	64.559%	2

Grand Prix

(C) Poulin,

260	Kristin Knutson	Vashti	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Open	308.5	67.065%	1
-----	-----------------	--------	---------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Poulin,

99	Tamera A. Mayo	Clair NAF Sport	USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019	Adult Amateur	202.0	67.333%	1
----	----------------	-----------------	----------------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---